INTELLIVENT
Quiet, DC efficient and smart fan
DESIGNER SERIES
Intellivent® 2.0 Starter Kit
FAN5901
Intellivent® Celcius Starter Kit
FAN6051
Intellivent® 2.0 - Auto Humidity Switching

m³/h
Accessories
Order Code Dimensions Description Fits Intellivent Model
DCT4149 Ø 100 x 310mm Thru Wall and Backdraught Kit 2.0 AND CELCIUS using 98mm adapter
DCT4150 Ø 125 x 310mm Thru Wall and Backdraught Kit 2.0 AND CELCIUS using 118mm adapter
Order Code Description Fits Intellivent Model
DCT4151 Front Cover Plate - White 2.0 AND CELCIUS
DCT4152 Internal thru wall kit : Ø 100 x 100mm length 2.0 AND CELCIUS using 98mm adapter
* Max speed exceeds bathroom acceptable solution minimum exhaust ventilation flow rate
PO Box 14347, Panmure, Auckland 1741, New Zealand
p +9 259 1660  I  e sales@simx.co.nz  I  w www.manrose.co.nz By Simx  I  PUB1369 2208
107m3/h